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AAA Nike Young Athletes Relays
at Sutton Park on Sunday 4th April 2005

Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 V Briggs Halesowen 13:38
2 S Bloor Kingston U 14:19
3 A Bailey Shaftesbur 14:23
4 E Kirk Swansea Ha 14:27
5 A Wadsworth Derby Ac 14:31
6 K Walker Tipton Har 14:38
7 S Preston Aldershot 14:41
8 E Heighway Sale Harri 14:42
9 C Tarplee Solihull & 14:47
10 H Pointer New Forest 14:52
11 R Halstead Holmfirth 14:53
12 E Reed Bristol & 14:56
13 K Milner Trafford A 15:02
14 S Smith City Of No 15:02
15 L Waddington Rotherham 15:05
16 E Gibbs Bedford & 15:07
17 E Willits York Acorn 15:20
18 L Dowsing WestSAC 15:23
19 S Phee Giffnock N 15:27
20 C Taylor Nuneaton H 15:29
21 C McMurdock Stockport 15:32
22 E Smith Lancaster 15:32
23 R Clews Vale Royal 15:34
24 N Cauldwell HallamshiB 15:36
25 L Timms Vale RoyaB 15:38

26 J Cawley AldershotB 15:39
27 B Proctor Blackheath 15:40
28 R Wilks Hallamshir 15:44
29 S Roberts Leamington 15:54
30 A Gibson Nuneaton B 15:59
31 B Coster Windsor Sl 16:00
32 F McCluskey Giffnock B 16:00
33 C Barnes RotherhamB 16:11
34 S Whitley Leeds City 16:16
35 L Davies Medway & M 16:23
36 G English Charnwood 16:29
37 E Upton Cannock & 16:31
38 C Reynolds Havant Ac 16:45
39 K Hooper Poole Runn 16:53
40 C McGuigan Ealing, So 16:56
41 A Wilde Bedford &B 17:01
42 N Ellis AldershotC 17:13
43 K Morris Blackburn 17:29
44 *Not Declared* HallamshiC 17:37
45 S McCellan Vale RoyaC 17:51
46 L Vickery Havant AcB 17:58
47 K Snowden Tamworth A 18:12
48 V Crook Bristol &B 18:25
49 S Capewell Birchfield 18:29
50 L Jones Bolton Uni 19:54
51 D Kemm Derby Ac B 20:58

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 E Pallant Aldershot 14:07 28:48 + 6
2 C Rose City Of No 14:09 29:11 + 12
3 M Davies Swansea Ha 14:50 29:17 + 1
4 L Bache Tipton Har 14:57 29:35 + 2
5 B Davies Bristol & 14:41 29:37 + 7
6 A Whelan Derby Ac 15:15 29:46 - 1
7 B Blair Solihull & 15:17 30:04 + 2
8 R Cave Bedford & 15:04 30:11 + 8
9 L Clarke Rotherham 15:09 30:14 + 6
10 L Lambert Vale Royal 14:49 30:23 + 13
11 G Milles Nuneaton H 14:56 30:25 + 9
12 J Conway Giffnock N 14:59 30:26 + 7
13 N Thompson Holmfirth 15:53 30:46 - 2
14 B English Sale Harri 16:10 30:52 - 6
15 C Bounds AldershotB 15:16 30:55 + 11
16 L Pankhurst New Forest 16:04 30:56 - 6
17 Y Lala Windsor Sl 14:57 30:57 + 14
18 C Maxted York Acorn 15:39 30:59 - 1
19 K Lomas Charnwood 14:31 31:00 + 17
20 K Alcock Shaftesbur 16:40 31:03 - 17
21 H Williamson WestSAC 15:42 31:05 - 3
22 S Coombs Blackheath 15:31 31:11 + 5
23 A Firth HallamshiB 15:56 31:32 + 1
24 L Gibson RotherhamB 15:25 31:36 + 9
25 A Newton Hallamshir 16:03 31:47 + 3
26 G Lievesley Vale RoyaB 16:12 31:50 - 1
27 M Williamson Leamington 16:11 32:05 + 2
28 E McLoughlin Stockport 16:38 32:10 - 7
29 S Davies Leeds City 15:56 32:12 + 5

30 H McGregor Lancaster 16:42 32:14 - 8
31 C Henshaw Nuneaton B 16:19 32:18 - 1
32 E Wright Bedford &B 15:31 32:32 + 9
33 K McGee Giffnock B 16:48 32:48 - 1
34 J Duxbury Trafford A 17:47 32:49 - 21
35 L Symonds Cannock & 17:09 33:40 + 2
36 C Thompson Blackburn 16:17 33:46 + 7
37 B Stock Ealing, So 17:05 34:01 + 3
38 L Webb Poole Runn 17:17 34:10 + 1
39 A Hayman Medway & M 17:54 34:17 - 4
40 T Parker Havant AcB 17:37 35:35 + 6
41 J Hobbs Havant Ac 19:05 35:50 - 3
42 M Pritchard Tamworth A 18:13 36:25 + 5
43 E Holt Bolton Uni 17:17 37:11 + 7
44 H Radburn Birchfield 18:59 37:28 + 5
45 K Fish Bristol &B 20:12 38:37 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 E Pallant Aldershot 14:07
2 C Rose City Of No 14:09
3 K Lomas Charnwood 14:31
4 B Davies Bristol & 14:41
5 L Lambert Vale Royal 14:49
6 M Davies Swansea Ha 14:50
7 G Milles Nuneaton H 14:56
8 L Bache Tipton Har 14:57
9 Y Lala Windsor Sl 14:57
10 J Conway Giffnock N 14:59
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AAA Nike Young Athletes Relays
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Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 S Twell Aldershot 13:30 42:18 0
2 N Stanford Swansea Ha 13:18 42:35 + 1
3 E Clarke City Of No 14:32 43:43 - 1
4 R Mitchell Bristol & 14:38 44:15 + 1
5 T Muir Bedford & 14:09 44:20 + 3
6 A Starling Solihull & 14:24 44:28 + 1
7 S Stockton Vale Royal 14:17 44:40 + 3
8 J Stockton Sale Harri 14:08 45:00 + 6
9 C Mensley Charnwood 14:09 45:09 + 10
10 V France Rotherham 15:20 45:34 - 1
11 K Murray Blackheath 14:28 45:39 + 11
12 S Davies Tipton Har 16:09 45:44 - 8
13 R Joss Giffnock N 15:44 46:10 - 1
14 C Holineaux Nuneaton H 16:12 46:37 - 3
15 L Young Leeds City 14:27 46:39 + 14
16 J Prier AldershotB 16:02 46:57 - 1
17 A Wilks Hallamshir 15:16 47:03 + 8
18 C Bates New Forest 16:10 47:06 - 2
19 G Bell York Acorn 16:14 47:13 - 1
20 F Devereux Windsor Sl 16:36 47:33 - 3
21 K Phipps Derby Ac 18:01 47:47 - 15
22 N Peters Bedford &B 15:17 47:49 + 10
23 M Bovingdon Shaftesbur 17:04 48:07 - 3
24 SGriffiths Holmfirth 17:33 48:19 - 11
25 L Sandson RotherhamB 17:01 48:37 - 1
26 A Conway Trafford A 15:49 48:38 + 8

27 C Lewin Nuneaton B 16:24 48:42 + 4
28 R Gregory HallamshiB 17:23 48:55 - 5
29 N Gray Medway & M 14:55 49:12 + 10
30 L Walsh Leamington 17:17 49:22 - 3
31 FMcKay Giffnock B 16:37 49:25 + 2
32 L Knight Vale RoyaB 17:57 49:47 - 6
33 M Birbeck Lancaster 17:46 50:00 - 3
34 M Nitta Ealing, So 16:27 50:28 + 3
35 C Weetman Cannock & 17:22 51:02 0
36 S Newbury Poole Runn 17:03 51:13 + 2
37 P Keen Havant Ac 16:53 52:43 + 4
38 L Allen Birchfield 17:37 55:05 + 6
39 C Middleton Havant AcB 20:12 55:47 + 1
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 N Stanford Swansea Ha 13:18
2 S Twell Aldershot 13:30
3 J Stockton Sale Harri 14:08
4 C Mensley Charnwood 14:09
5 T Muir Bedford & 14:09
6 S Stockton Vale Royal 14:17
7 A Starling Solihull & 14:24
8 L Young Leeds City 14:27
9 K Murray Blackheath 14:28
10 E Clarke City Of No 14:32
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

1 AldershotFarnham&District 42:18
1 S Preston (7) 14:41 2 E Pallant (1) 14:07
3 S Twell (1) 13:30
2 SwanseaHarriers 42:35

1 E Kirk (4) 14:27 2 M Davies (3) 14:50
3 N Stanford (2) 13:18
3 CityOfNorwichAc 43:43

1 S Smith (14)15:02 2 C Rose (2) 14:09
3 E Clarke (3) 14:32
4 Bristol & West Ac 44:15

1 E Reed (12)14:56 2 B Davies (5) 14:41
3 R Mitchell (4) 14:38
5 Bedford&CountyAc 44:20

1 E Gibbs (16)15:07 2 R Cave (8) 15:04
3 T Muir (5) 14:09
6 Solihull & Small Heath Ac 44:28

1 C Tarplee (9) 14:47 2 B Blair (7) 15:17
3 A Starling (6) 14:24
7 ValeRoyal 44:40

1 R Clews (23)15:34 2 L Lambert (10)14:49
3 S Stockton (7) 14:17
8 SaleHarriersManchester 45:00

1 E Heighway (8) 14:42 2 B English (14)16:10
3 J Stockton (8) 14:08
9 CharnwoodAc 45:09

1 G English (36)16:29 2 K Lomas (19)14:31
3 C Mensley (9) 14:09
10 RotherhamHarriers&Ac 45:34

1 L Waddington (15)15:05 2 L Clarke (9) 15:09
3 V France (10)15:20
11 Blackheath&BromleyHarriers 45:39

1 B Proctor (27)15:40 2 S Coombs (22)15:31
3 KMurray (11)14:28
12 TiptonHarriers 45:44

1 K Walker (6) 14:38 2 L Bache (4) 14:57
3 S Davies (12)16:09
13 GiffnockNorthAac 46:10

1 S Phee (19)15:27 2 J Conway (12)14:59
3 R Joss (13)15:44
14 NuneatonHarriers 46:37

1 C Taylor (20)15:29 2 G Milles (11)14:56
3 C Holineaux (14)16:12
15 LeedsCity 46:39

1 S Whitley (34)16:16 2 S Davies (29)15:56
3 L Young (15)14:27
16 AldershotFarnham&Distric’B’ 46:57

1 J Cawley (26)15:39 2 C Bounds (15)15:16
3 J Prier (16)16:02
17 HallamshireHarriers 47:03

1 R Wilks (28)15:44 2 A Newton (25)16:03
3 A Wilks (17)15:16
18 NewForestJuniorAc 47:06

1 H Pointer (10)14:52 2 L Pankhurst (16)16:04
3 C Bates (18)16:10
19 YorkAcornRunningClub 47:13

1 E Willits (17)15:20 2 C Maxted (18)15:39
3 G Bell (19)16:14
20 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow 47:33

1 B Coster (31)16:00 2 Y Lala (17)14:57
3 F Devereux (20)16:36
21 DerbyAc 47:47

1 A Wadsworth (5) 14:31 2 A Whelan (6) 15:15
3 K Phipps (21)18:01
22 Bedford & County Ac ‘B’ 47:49

1 A Wilde (41)17:01 2 E Wright (32)15:31
3 N Peters (22)15:17
23 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers 48:07

1 A Bailey (3) 14:23 2 K Alcock (20)16:40
3 M Bovingdon (23)17:04

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
24 HolmfirthHAc 48:19

1 R Halstead (11)14:53 2 N Thompson (13)15:53
3 SGriffiths (24)17:33
25 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 48:37

1 C Barnes (33)16:11 2 L Gibson (24)15:25
3 L Sandson (25)17:01
26 TraffordAc 48:38

1 K Milner (13)15:02 2 J Duxbury (34)17:47
3 A Conway (26)15:49
27 Nuneaton Harriers ‘B’ 48:42

1 A Gibson (30)15:59 2 C Henshaw (31)16:19
3 C Lewin (27)16:24
28 Hallamshire Harriers ‘B’ 48:55

1 N Cauldwell (24)15:36 2 AFirth (23)15:56
3 R Gregory (28)17:23
29 Medway&MaidstoneAc 49:12

1 L Davies (35)16:23 2 A Hayman (39)17:54
3 N Gray (29)14:55
30 LeamingtonC&Ac 49:22

1 S Roberts (29)15:54 2 M Williamson (27)16:11
3 L Walsh (30)17:17
31 Giffnock North Aac ‘B’ 49:25

1 F McCluskey (32)16:00 2 K McGee (33)16:48
3 FMcKay (31)16:37
32 Vale Royal ‘B’ 49:47

1 L Timms (25)15:38 2 G Lievesley (26)16:12
3 L Knight (32)17:57
33 Lancaster&MorecambeAc 50:00

1 E Smith (22)15:32 2 H McGregor (30)16:42
3 M Birbeck (33)17:46
34 Ealing,Southall&MiddlesexA 50:28

1 C McGuigan (40)16:56 2 B Stock (37)17:05
3 M Nitta (34)16:27
35 Cannock&StaffordAc 51:02

1 E Upton (37)16:31 2 L Symonds (35)17:09
3 C Weetman (35)17:22
36 PooleRunners 51:13

1 K Hooper (39)16:53 2 L Webb (38)17:17
3 S Newbury (36)17:03
37 HavantAc 52:43

1 C Reynolds (38)16:45 2 J Hobbs (41)19:05
3 P Keen (37)16:53
38 BirchfieldHarriers 55:05

1 S Capewell (49)18:29 2 H Radburn (44)18:59
3 L Allen (38)17:37
39 Havant Ac ‘B’ 55:47

1 L Vickery (46)17:58 2 T Parker (40)17:37
3 C Middleton (39)20:12
Incomplete Teams:

West Suffolk AC 31:05
1 L Dowsing (18)15:23 2 H Williamson (21)15:42

StockportHarriers&Ac 32:10
1 CMcMurdock (21)15:32 2 E McLoughlin (28)16:38

Blackburn Harriers & Ac 33:46
1 K Morris (43)17:29 2 C Thompson (36)16:17

TamworthAc 36:25
1 K Snowden (47)18:12 2 M Pritchard (42)18:13

BoltonUnitedHarriers 37:11
1 L Jones (50)19:54 2 E Holt (43)17:17

Bristol & West Ac ‘B’ 38:37
1 V Crook (48)18:25 2 K Fish (45)20:12
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HalesowenA&Cc 13:38
1 V Briggs (1) 13:38

KingstonUponHull 14:19
1 S Bloor (2) 14:19

AldershotFarnham&Distric’C’ 17:13
1 N Ellis (42)17:13

Hallamshire Harriers ‘C’ 17:37
1 Undeclared (44) 17:37

Vale Royal ‘C’ 17:51
1 S McCellan (45)17:51

Derby Ac ‘B’ 20:58
1 D Kemm (51)20:58

Fastest of all legs — Final
1 N Stanford Swansea Ha 13:18
2 S Twell Aldershot 13:30
3 V Briggs Halesowen 13:38
4 E Pallant Aldershot 14:07
5 J Stockton Sale Harri 14:08
6 C Rose City Of No 14:09
= C Mensley Charnwood 14:09
= T Muir Bedford & 14:09
9 S Stockton Vale Royal 14:17
10 S Bloor Kingston U 14:19


